KoMmnnekcHoe nnasaHve 400 m geByLLKU

AsTop: Administrator
13.11.2013 10:17 -

400 M. K/n, XiHKW,40NOBiKMK

NeNe MpizBuLe iM"a cnopTCMBaHapoOL4X. Pospsan

3annus [ 1

1 Macnwok CeiTnaHa 2000 I

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"
52800

2 Jlucak KatepuHa 1997 MC

MK
3 Mapuyk OkcaHa 1994 MC
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AkBa-Ctap
nK

nK

AkBa-Ctap

AkBa-Ctap

AkBa-Ctap

3annue 2

LWIBCM,PBY ®K

4 [naBHuK lpuHa

5 [laHuynwko XprcTuHa

LLIBCM,PBY ®K

6 Mineubka SHa

LLIBCM,PBY ®K

7 Kpytoronosa KOnis

WBCM m.Knesa

g CragHik IOnis

45600

1996

1998

45200

1998

50800

1999

52700

2000

MCMK

MC

KMC

KMC

MC

2/4
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70000

64000

AkBa-Ctap

53000
MK

54000

1 Mapaxoscbka AHacTacis

2 Koctpoma HapuHa

3 [Hyb6iHa Codpis

WBCM m.Knesa

4 OHaHko AHacTacis

5 [MobuBaHeub Mapis

6 LWBabin apis

2002

2001

2000

54500

1997

2001

2003

MC

3/4
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63000

7 Kybpak IpuHa
64000

g [loteesa HapuHa
72000

2002

2001

174



